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Dishwasher rack with compartments - 36 glasses tilted

815036

PRODUCT SHEET
Material(s):
Country of origin:

Customs number:

Brand:

Stainless steel

SINGAPORE

39249000

BOURGEAT

v
v
v
v

Food grade polypropylene

Perfectly compatible with machines with central or side drive

The bottom and wall designs have been designed to allow perfect circulation of the washing water, optimum and rapid drying, in particular with

a tilting bar for stemmed glasses

Max. glass diameter: 73 mm

Sales unit: 1 MOQ:

1

Dimensions Commercial Variant

Designation

Contains
Height

Total Length
Width
Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Bar code

Useful lenght

Commercial version CV 1 Commercial version CV -1

Dishwasher rack with compartments - 36
glasses tilted

VC-1
100 mm
500 mm
500 mm
25000 cm?

1800 g

9557515923696

Product dimensions

500 mm Colour

Material

Main material

Stainless steel

Groupe MATFER BOURGEAT

9-11 rue du Tapis Vert -
93261 LES LILAS CEDEX
FRANCE

BP 75 12

Commercial version CV -2

VC-2

Color & Finish
Grey

Tel : +33(0)1 43 62 60 40

www.matferbourgeat.com



—

MATFER

BOURGEAT

A PASSION FOR TASTE

Quantity

Dishwasher rack with compartments - 36 glasses tilted
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Dimensions

Bar code

SUB-CONDITIONING MASTER PALLET
contains: contains: 6 underpacking contains: 6 masters
contains: 6 unit(s) contains: 3 layers
contains: 2 masters / layer
contains: 36 unit(s)
1,800 Net in kg Net in kg 10,8 Net in kg 65 Net in kg
1,800 Gross in kg Gross in kg 11,5 Gross in kg 69 Gross in kg
0,000 Net packing in kg Net packing in kg 0,7 Net packing in kg 4 Net packing in kg
10,000 Hincm Hincm 58,5 Hincm 190 Hincm
49,500 W incm W incm 51,5 W incm 80 W incm
49,500 Lincm Lincm 51,5 Lincm 120 Lincm
24,500 Vindm? Vindm? 155,2 Vin dm? 1824 Vin dm?

EAN13

9557515923696

EAN14

19557515903695

Groupe MATFER BOURGEAT

9-11 rue du Tapis Vert -

93261 LES LILAS CEDEX
FRANCE

BP 75
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